
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, March 21, 2010 8:53 AM 
To: JFRF@aol.com 
Subject: Re: (no subject) 

anytime 

On Sun, Mar 21, 2010 at 12:22 =M, <JFRf@aol.com <mailto:JFRF@aol.com> =gt; wrote: 

Jefferey I met Jeff Green tonight>He made 2 billion on shorting the=20 subprime mortgage mess like Paulson .he 
just bought a house here and has hi= 250 foot boat Summerwind here as well.He will beon his boat till noon.' told hi= he 
must meet you he said why I said because you are both rocket scientists and=20 could conquer the world together.) 
think I can arrange to get him to your h=use tomorrow He gave me the phone number on his boat.My plane leaver at 
4;30 so=I have to leave pb at 2.30 so I will try to get thia done on the phone at 11a= and call you as soonas I know.you 
guys just have to meet So i will phone you.He=has a beautiful tall 30 year old Chinese wife who is beautiful and 
brillant,.Sh= was my dinner partner this is how this all came about.Jonathan 

The information contained in this c=mmunication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use, di=closure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy thi= communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. 
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